/No. C 159866

Retum to:
SECRETARY OF STATE .
450 NORTH FOURTH STREET
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aprll 30, 2008
Annual Report Form '

- 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. it applicable-

PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL FOUNDATIO
835 SE BISHOP BLVD
PULLMAN, WA 99163

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX )

B INC PA :
315 SOUTH ALMON
MOSCOW, ID 83843

PALOUSE ACCOUNTING & CONSULTING

",

3. New Registered Agent Signature

R

4,
Office held Name

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Street or P.O. Address City © St Zo.

o

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

| ;.lgnéture ' MMM

Koo 2]

WASHINGTON _ Y
C 159886 .
O Name mﬂ_MQQQ/U GUIDD " e Ex. [
Issued 02/01/2008 Do Not Tape or Staple 200804003844

.



"

FOUNDATION

PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Foundation Board of Directors

2007-2008

Name

Lola Finch '

g Add ress.

1005 SW Itani Dr.

i ';-.-Phonef!' -m.nl

509-334-1739 (home) E

T(‘rm ofOIlue

Ends 6-08 (1")
President Pullman, WA 99163 "ljfinch@verizon.net
Laura Preece 615 SE Edge Knoll Rd. 509-509.334.0421 (home) Ends 6-09 (1%)
st Vice President Pullman, WA 99163 206.605.1311 (cell)
‘ B llpreece(@ft.newyorklife.com
Helga Bloom 940 SE Robin P1. 332-8844 (home) Ends 6-2010 (1*)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 Hbloom42@yahoo.com
Matt Carey 1110 SE Spring 334-2631 (home) Ends 6-2008
Director Pullman, WA 99163 carey@pullman.com (completing Bruce
' Palmer's term)
stand for first term
election in 2008
Mike Connell 505 SW Sundance Ct. 509.432.3940 (cell) Ends 6-09 (1%)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 509,335.5865 (work)
connell@wsu.edu
Keith Kincaid 1251 Enman-Kincaid Rd. 1 3327078 (home) Ends 6-2010 (1%)
Director Pullman, WA 509-595-5068 (cell)
kkincaid@pullman.com
Bob Nilan 540 SE Derby 332.3768 (home) Ends 6-09 (1%) .
Director Pullman, WA 99163 whbnilan(@aol.com : :
Carin Pavish POBox 753 or 332-0282 (home) Ends 6-2010 (1)
Director 231 Banner Rd. 509-432-4879 (cell) . ‘
Pullman, WA 99163 pavish@cougarmail.org
Amy Puckett 240 SE Edge Knoll 332-1386 (home) Ends 6-2010 (lﬂ)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 jamsp@roadrunner.com
Julia Reynolds 680 SE Meadow Vale Dr. 334-3040 ¢ Ends 6-2008
Director Puliman, WA 99163 | juliareynolds1@yaboo.com | {completing Kitra
Isaacson’s term)
Stand for first term
: election in 2008
Gordon Sedlacek 1560 SW Capri Ct. 332-2773 (home) Ends 6-2010 (1%)
Director Pulman, WA 99163 gersed@aol.com
Laura Tingstad 650 SE Meadowvale 338.9709(home) Ends 6-2010 {1*)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 lauratingstad@adelphia.net
Mike Waite 840 SE Bishop Blvd., Suite 201 | 509.334.7411 (work) Ends 6-09 (1*)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 mike.waite@nmfn.com



-'ﬂﬂ.'

Name - ... o0

- Address T LAl

FOUNDATION

'PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Ex Officio and Staff Members

835 SE Bishop Blvd.

CE Phoned E-madl o o v

o Tebm of Oftice

| Scott Adams 509-336-7406 (office) Ex Officio
PRH Administrator Pullman, WA 99163 509-332-3583 (home)
' 509-332-4242 (fax)
scott.adams@pullmanregional.org
Steve Febus 877-446-0473 (office) Ex Officio
PRH CFO steve.febus@pullmanregional.org
Jeff Elbracht 1220 NW Haven Circle 3355668 (office) Ex Officio
PRH Commissioner 334-6207 (home)
jelbracht{@aol.com
Brad Lewis Hayden Ross & Co, CPA 208-882-5547 (office) Ex Officio
Foundation Accountant 315 8. Almon 208-882-8182 (home)
Moscow, ID 83843 blewis@haydenross.com
Barbara Simpson 19501 State Rte 195 509-334-5110 (home) Ex Officio
President PRH Auxiliary | Pullman, WA 99163 basimpson(@clearwire.net
Megan Guido 505 SE Dexter 509-338-9723 (home) Staff
Executive Director & Pullman, WA 99163 509-336-7390 (office)
Secretary 509-332-4242 (fax)
| megan.guido@pullmanregional.org




